
$31.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$25.99
$24.99
$24.99
$27.99
$4.99
$23.99
$23.99
$19.99
$21.99
$21.99
$14.99
$10.99
$9.99
$8.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$9.00
$23.99
$16.99

March 2016 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Blueprints 27
Prehistoric Fun
Beautiful Blooms
Stitched Rectangle Scallop Frames
Stitched Square Scallop Frames
Stitched Circle Scallop Frames
Stitched Oval Scallop Frames
Sweet Succulents - Laina Lamb Design
Perfect Planters  - Laina Lamb Design
Strike up the Band - Birdie Brown
Tweet Friends
Cheerful Cages
Get Down to Business
Spring Wreath - Lisa Johnson Designs
In the Clouds
Spring Friends - Pure Innocence
Twice the Thanks
Color the Rainbow

Stamps:
Strike up the Band - Birdie Brown
Prehistoric Fun
Kind Thanks
Get Down to Business
Tweet Friends
Beautiful Blooms
Sweet Succulents - Laina Lamb Design
Spring Wreath - Lisa Johnson Designs
Spring Friends - Pure Innocence
Arrow Ends Background Builder
Geometric Grid Background

Stencils:
Geometric Grid

Patterned Paper:
Thick & Thin Paper Pack
Off the Grid Paper Pack
Tranquil Textures Paper Pack

Card Stock:
Prestige Card Stock Sampler 2 

$5.50

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$10.99

My �sh List

Radiant Sun
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


