# \* My Favorite Things Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

#### **Die-namics:**

Die-namics.	
Blueprints 27	\$31.99
Prehistoric Fun	\$29.99
Beautiful Blooms	\$29.99
Stitched Rectangle Scallop Frames	\$29.99
Stitched Square Scallop Frames	\$25.99
Stitched Circle Scallop Frames	\$24.99
Stitched Oval Scallop Frames	\$24.99
Sweet Succulents - Laina Lamb Design	\$27.99
Perfect Planters - Laina Lamb Design	\$4.99
Strike up the Band - Birdie Brown	\$23.99
Tweet Friends	\$23.99
Cheerful Cages	\$19.99
Get Down to Business	\$21.99
Spring Wreath - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$21.99
In the Clouds	\$14.99
Spring Friends - Pure Innocence	\$10.99
Twice the Thanks	\$9.99
Color the Rainbow	\$8.99

### Stamps:

- tamper	
Strike up the Band - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Prehistoric Fun	\$17.99
Kind Thanks	\$17.99
Get Down to Business	\$17.99
Tweet Friends	\$17.99
Beautiful Blooms	\$17.99
Sweet Succulents - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99
Spring Wreath - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99
Spring Friends - Pure Innocence	\$9.00
Arrow Ends Background Builder	\$23.99
Geometric Grid Background	\$16.99

## Free with \$60

□ Radiant Sun ★ FREE Die-namics ★

> with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

### March 2016 Shopping List

#### Stencils:

Geometric Grid	\$5.50
<b>Patterned Paper:</b> Thick & Thin Paper Pack Off the Grid Paper Pack Tranquil Textures Paper Pack	\$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99
<b>Card Stock:</b> Prestige Card Stock Sampler 2	\$10.99

### My Wish List

